Apr 28 2024 (13:12) India Rail Info 1

Ahmedabad - Muzaffarpur Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/05270xX - Exp - ECR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
15h 30m - 926 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:50 0 |1 0 60 |52 |WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 22:36 22:38 2m 1 46 |37 |37 |WR
3 GDA |Godhra Junction 01:15 01:17 2m [0 |2 142 |73 |[119 |WR
4 |DHD |Dahod 02:17 02:19 2m |3 |2 216 |68 (312 [WR
5 RTM |[Ratlam Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 2 330 |52 |494 |WR
6 |NAD |Nagda Junction 04:57 04:59 2m 2 (371 |97 |[469 |WR
7 BWM |Bhawani Mandi 06:16 06:18 2m |0 |2 |496 (84 (381 [WCR
8 KOTA |Kota Junction 07:30 07:40 10m 2 596 |86 |253 |[WCR
9 SWM [Sawai Madhopur 08:55 09:00 5m 2 704 |76 [266 |WCR
Junction
10 |GGC |Gangapur City 09:50 09:55 5m 2 768 |76 [269 |WCR
11 |HAN [Hindaun City 10:30 10:32 2m |0 |2 812 |35 |[228 |WCR
12 |BXN [Bayana Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 2 845 |39 [196 |WCR
13 |TDL  |Tundla Junction 14:15 14:20 5m 2 952 |65 |167 |NCR
14 |CNB |Kanpur Central 17:55 18:05 10m 2 1183 |45 [127 |NCR
15 [(LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [19:40 19:50 10m 2 1255 |36 |124 [NR
16 |BBK |Barabankijunction 20:38 20:40 2m [0 |2 1284 |76 125 |NR
17 |GD Gonda Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 2 1373 |71 [105 |NER
18 |BST Basti 23:10 23:15 5m |0 |2 1461193 |91 |[NER
19 |KLD Khalilabad 23:34 23:36 2m [0 |2 1491 [32 |84 |NER
20 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 00:40 00:55 15m 3 1525 |63 |84 |NER
21 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 01:42 01:47 5m |0 |3 1574 |57 |78 |[NER
22 |SV Siwan Junction 03:00 03:05 5m |0 |3 1643 (39 |69 |NER
23 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 04:40 04:50 10m 3 1705 [46 |58 |NER
24 |SEE Sonpur junction 06:00 06:02 2m |0 |3 1759 |32 |56 |ECR
25 |HJP Hajipur Junction 06:12 06:17 5Sm |4 |3 1764 |44 |55 |ECR
26 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 07:30 0 |3 1818 |- 57 |ECR

Apr 282024 (13:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



